57.72

—2050-450-LID

2050-200-9 X 4 PCS
2050-200-G X 4 PCS
DOOR AND GASKET

WATER SEPERATOR PAD

24X 24

2050-450-B (BODY)

FLOAT DRAIN

‘| *‘ ~—1.00

~—6.78 —=

1555 (3/8X16 STUD) X 48 PCS
1556 (3/8X16 NUT) X 48 PCS
W38S (3/8 SEALING WASHER) X 48 PCS

OCI-2050-50 X 9 PCS
/ REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGES
PART # OCI-2050-SKID (INCLUDES 9)

|| 4" X 6" ANSI COMBO FLANGE
/(4" WILL USED THREADED IN STUDS)
D

30.54
3354 | |
E & §F § ¥ F __§F & ¥ ¥ __§ = (% — § " § - £ & & & & [ ¥ ]
o o o6 o o _ o
i" ACCESS PANELS ON SIDES 'ii
FOR POWDERCOATING
!_ DO NOT REMOVE AFTER ASSEMBLED _!!
1.00 L B 48.07 |
53.57
59.22
i = | |
q

PART# 2500 ACFM X 2 PCS

43.66

-}

[

(i ()

I—__J'L_J'L___I |___J.L__LL___| I___J'L_J'L___I

©_

3.oo—~——‘

47.10

DRAWN
SHARDY 3/2/2021 RPBERT H. WAGER CO., INC.
CHECKED
Q Q o TITLE
. 4'/6" SEWER VENT W/ INTAKE AND WATER
SEPERATOR, 450 LBS. MEDIA
APPROVED
L - 1 SIZE DWG NO REV
C 2050FAPC-IWS-450
SCALE SHEET 1 OF 1
4 I 3 4& 2 | 1




i /Tf— FLOAT DRAIN

o)
i

7.91

i

W38S (3/8 SEALING WASHER) X 24 PCS

1555 (3/8X16 STUD) X 24 PCS
1556 (3/8X16 NUT) X 24 PCS

4 | 3 ¥ 2 | 1
59.85 43.66
S ———————— e —— —== 2050-450-LID
r— r——t—=— r——t——— -
| | | | | =
| | | . .o | | |
| | | | | I
| T T T T |
il e T I,
9 e Tt o LN J
| ' I( 1 | |
| “ I 1] “ “ l ] “l | /—2050-450-8-8 (BODY)
oo —ra E=R oo = o 4710
———————————— - T 2050-200-9 X 4 PCS
|r ﬁ“ iilr " 2050-200G X 4 PCS
DOOR AND GASKET
© o o _o_ o o i
POWDER COAT ACCESS DOOR, | :
L __DONOTREMOVE ____ __ __ |

| J = | |
| ——VRV-2050 X 8 PCS
3" ID = OPEN AREA UP
TO 8" CONNECTION
| 8" ANSI 150LB
— WELD NECK FLANGE
q p OCI-2050-50 X 9PCS
REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGES
\ PART# OCI-2050-SKID (INCLUDES 9)
- DRAWN
shardy 6/28/2022 ROBERT H. WAGER CO., INC.
CHECKED
TITLE
QA
— 8" SEWER VENT W/ INTAKE AND WATER
SEPARATOR, 450 LBS MEDIA
I T APPROVED
y - v SIZE DWG NO REV
C 8-2050FAPC-IWS-450
SCALE 1/8 SHEET 1 OF 1
4 | 3 4& 2 | 1




	2050_450td
	8-2050FAPC-IWS-450

